

L.A. 07 / 99

Order No. 21 Dated 12.12.2022:

Ld. Advocate for referring claimant & Ld. G.P. file haziras

Ld. Advocate for Chitta Debnath files vokatnama and prays for time to file w.o.

Allowed.

To 15.03.2023 for filing W.O. by the added opposite party.

Sd/- K.K. Agarwal

A.D.J. (WB01429)