

LA 07 / 99

Order No 23 Dated 12.07.023:

Ld. Advocate for referring claimant files hazira & G.P is also present.
No steps by added opp parties.
Due to resolution of Bar Association Alipore the case is adjourned.
To 28.09.23 for filing w.o by added oposite party as last chance.

A.D.J. (WB 01429)

Later:

Ld. Advocate for added OPP party files hazira and w.o with copy.
To date.