

L.A 07 / 99

Order No. 24 Dated 29.09.2023

Record is put up today.

Due to 28.09.2023 was declared as holiday by Hon'ble High Court Calcutta
the case is adjourned.

To 20.03.24 FOR filing w.o by added opposite party as last chance.

5th A.D.J. (WB01429)