

LA 07 / 99

Order No. 25 Dated 20.03.24

Referring claimant files hazira.

Regular P.O. is transferred Ld. A.D.J. 11th Court Alipore is in charge of this Court. P.O. in charge is busy in his own file.

Case is adjourned.

To 18.04.24 for filing w.o by the added opposite party as last chance.

A.D.J (I/C)