

LA 07 / 99

Order No 26 Dated 18.06.24

Both sides files hazira.

It appears from the record that the Opposite party no 02 has already been filed there w.o on 12.07.23. copy annexed.

Regular P.O. is transferred.

Case is adjourned.

To 18.11.24 for acceptance of w.o filed by OP 02.

Ref Claimant is a liberty to take copy of w.o from the record.

A.D.J. (I/c)